




































(FAZAL M 
EXECUI 

Minorit 
Kane 

GI) 	(ARSII 
EX 

Pros incial B 

O) 
NEER 

s Division No. I. 
achi. 

1 

• 	BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. I. Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/113D-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of mirk / item: S/R to Secretary Bungalow No.04. at SJC Kyc (Residence of 
Mr. Muhammad Rashid). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published: SPPRA Sr. No.24354 SPPRA ID. No.1575219965 

6.  Total Bid documents Sol& (03) 

7.  Total Bids Received: (03) 

8.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

l& Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

I1. Financial Bid Opening date 05-06-2015 

12. Bid Evaluation Report 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Finn or Bidder Cost offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance / 

rejection 

Remarks. 

I 2 '3 4 
_. 

5 6 7 

L M/s. Khalil Khan & Co. Rs.3,99,144/- 1 m  
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

1m  Lowest Accepted 

2.  M/s. A.R Enterprises. Rs4,30.344/- el  Highest 

3.  M/s. Sahar Enterprises. Rs.4,34,647/- 3" Highest 

K IIAITT.j  
DIVISIONAL ACCOt :N IS OFFICER 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 
Karachi. 



• 

ma — 
a < 

s. z 

< 
7-2 0 
— > 

	

CO r- 	 w 

	

.,,. E. > 	 0 0. — 
I: E n 

	

i ., — n 	 0 sx. ., — 
0 r-= sl, 

	

C 	 C. 7 • 0 7 	> 	-I to. 

	

Z.:  Ll 	 0 ..- 

	

k71: V) 	 — 
O 0,-, 	 vg. 
✓ im  g r, 

	

Z -rl 	 ta 6-  P n 

	

-+ RI 	 a _ 

	

- 23 	,... ... a = 
II. a 

-.1 
7-• 

n 0 
= 0 
= 0 
O. 0, 

EC 

	

> 	
g 

	

iTi 	 E 0 

- 7" 0 a ti. n •-• 
aa  .....0 

41,1  n 
1,7-1' 	 8 :57 3  .-: 
g 5.  ' • 	 E 

	

2 : > 

El 	
4 	 a 0 

7 ..1 
gi t CD 

5.  z  
rn 3 

	

r 	
--, = 

	

m 	 g n c  . 

	

0 	0 
-, 

a• 

< CD 
c  .--, 
,  
0 
•-•■ 0 

In to 
4:1 

G
ra

n
d
 To

ta
l:
 

C
o
s
t of N

on-S
chedu

le 

Item
s. 

1-1 • o 
ii 
• • 

I A
t P

ar 

C
o
s
t o

f  C
iv

il  W
ork  

D
escrip

tio
n
 of Item

s. 

A
s
 per S

a
n

ctio
n

s
 E

stim
a
te 

V :D. 
to o 
La 
8 , 

6 :D. 
to o 
La 
t , 

. 
1  

P .D. 
to o 
'La 

t 

s'i : 
' 

-.D. 
to 0.) 
t.., .b. 4.. -.-- 

A
m

o
u
n
t 

G
ra

n
d

 To
ta

l: 

C
o
st of N

on-S
chedu

le 

Item
s. 

T
o
ta

l: 

Less: 7.25%
 B

elow
 

C
o
st o

f  C
iv

il  W
o
rk  

M
/S

. K
ha

lil K
ha

n
 &

 C
o.
 

R
ate

 Q
u
o
te

d
 by

 th
e B

id
ders/C

o
n
tra

cto
rs.

 

R
s.3,99,144 

1 
?, 2 . al 

LI 

■..0. 
7: 
a 

73 
OD 
&a 
1..) 
g V' .. 
, 

x 
!A 
:0. 
Ls c0 
La e• a. 

G
ra

n
d

 To
ta

l: 

C
o
s
t of N

on-S
chedu

le 

Item
s. 

a
*-3 a 

> 

'"O ca -, 

C
os

t o
f  C

iv
il  W

ork 

M
/S
.
 

A
.R

 E
n

te
rp

rises. 

V 
.. c .. 
ta 
0 
Li a a -.... 

g3  . 6 . 

0 
la 
t 

' 

? ? . . 

0 
1.0 a 
a  

G
rand 

C
o
st o

f  N
on-S

c 

Item
s. 

I
 

A
dd

: 1.0
0
%

 abi 

C
o
s
t o

f  C
ivil W

  

$a 
co) to 
r 
i= n 
M = 

D
ate

 of  o
pening: 05-06-2015 

D
ate

 o
f  Issue: 05-06-2015 

T
ender invited  vied  letter N

o
. TV

G
-55/P

B
D

-1/2014-2015/8230 K
arachi  dated: 20-05-2015 

E
stim

ate S
anctioned by

 the S
uperintending

 Eng
ineer, Pro

vin
cial B

u
ilding

s
 C

ircle
 Ka

ra
h
i vid

e letter N
o.
 

PB
/T

.S
  D

ivin
:-1/2014-15/1050 dated:

 
14-1 

S
IR

  to
 Secretary B

ungalow
 N

o.04,
 

at SJC
  K

y
c
 (R

es
: o

f M
r. M

uham
m

ad R
ashid). 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 ST
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

 



-4
10

4W
  J

o 
am

 N
I
 

S
IO

Z -
90

-5
0
 :a

n
ss

ij o
 s

te
p
 

 

M
/R

 to
 M

in
iste

r B
ungalo

w
 @

 S.J.0
 C
lifto

n
 Karach

i  (E
xternal  D

evelopm
ent). 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
 

s
i n

z-
90

-S
0  

:B
U

l tl
ad

0
 J O

  s
te

p
  

E
stim

ate Sanctioned by
 the Superin

tending E
ng

ineer, Pro
vinc

ia
l Bu

ild
ings C

ircle K
arahi  vide letter N

o. P13/T
.S

 D
iv

in
:-1/20

14-15/1049  dated:
 

144 

G
overnm

ent C
o

ntractor,
 

C
o
s
t o

f  C
iv

il  W
ork Schedu

le Ite
m

s
 A

t P
ar
 the Schedu

le
 Rate R

s.93  4
551. 

/- found  lo
w

est, hence
 recom

m
ended  fo

r favo
u

r o
f  necessary

 approval. 

• 

r ....1 

G
rand  T

o
ta

l: 

C
o

s
t o

f  N
on-S

chedu
le 

Item
s. 

-I . . .. 

I
A

t  P
ar 

I C
o
s
t o

f  C
ivil  W

ork  

D
escr

ip
tio

n
 of Item

s. 

A
s
 pe

r Sanc
tioned E

s
tim

a
te 

a 
to 
a 

1- 

as a ,.0 
a 
ta 
a 

-..- 

a 0 0 
.0 

8 7- 

to 
(a 
a 
4 
--- 

 v .1 i :4) ..:-., 
v, v, .... 

A
m

o
u
n
t 

G
ra

n
d

 To
ta

l: 

C
o
st o

f  N
on-Schedu

le 

Item
s. 

-3 
0 
ro 

?..* 
g
-c, 

C
o
s
t o

f  C
iv

il  W
ork 

M
/S
.
 

A
.R

 E
n

te
rp

rises. 

R
a

te
 Q

u
o

ted by
 th

e B
idders/C

on
tra

cto
rs. 

R
sA

,93,037/- 

X 
a !.... 
7.A 
CO 
N 
i 

S -L. 

PO 
a c Ls 
th 
" ••... 6 

r 73  
1  r c 1.., 

Of 
'-... 

G
ra

n
d
 To

ta
l: 

C
o
st o

f  N
on-S

chedu
le 

Item
s. 

• - 3 o 
a 

> 

92 
g 

C
o
st of C

ivil W
ork 

M
/S. H

oney E
n

te
rp

rises. 

g .t, 
ba 
14 

U 

r) 
.p. o 
oo 
7*.3 

g 

al  
:a 
ta  
..t. 
ta" 

1 
. 

to 
0..., 
.4:. 

tit  
-... 

0 

= 
a. 

C
o
s
t o

f  N
on-Sc 

Item
s. 

A
t Par 

C
o
s
t o

f  C
iv

il  W
  

M
/S.
 

Sa
har E

n
 



(ARS 
E CUTI 

Provincial 13 

BHUTTO) 
ENGINEER 

gs Division No. I. 
:hi. 

2 

• 	BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-112014-2015/8230 dated: 20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.I, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. I. Karachi. 
2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 20-05-2015. 
3.  Tender description / Name of work / item: M/R to Minister Bungalow @ S.J.0 Clifton Karachi (External 

Development). 
4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 
5.  Tender Published: SPPRA Sr. No.24354 SPPRA ID. No.15752I9965 
6.  Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 
7.  Total Bids Received: (03) 
8.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 
Not applicable 

9.  

10.  

No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 
Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

II. Financial Bid Opening date 05-06-2015 
12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 

cost 

Comparison 
with 

&flamed cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance / 

rejection  
6 

Remarks. 

7 
1 2 3 4 5 

I- M/s. A.R Enterprises. Rs.4,93.037/- is  
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

1" Lowest Accepted 

2.  M/s. Honey Enterprises. Fts.5.02.215/- pg  Highest 
3.  M/s. Sahar Enterprises. Rs.5.24.555/- 314  Highest 

( SARIS KHALIL) 	 (FAzAki  4k4. 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUN IS OFFICER 	EXE  .et‘b:  

Provincial Buildings Division No. I. 	 Mi 	ffairs 
Karachi. 	 (11.  hi 

• 



0 

-4
10

M
  J
O

 Ot
tl

iN
  D

ate
 of  Issue: 05-06-2

0
15 

T
ende

r in
vited  vied  letter N

o. T
C

/G
-55/P

B
D

-1/20
14-20

15
/82

3
0
 K

arachi  dated: 20-05-2015 

D
ate

 of  opening: 05-06-20
15

 

M
/R

 to
 Sindh G

overnm
ent H

osp
ita

l  K
orang

i  N
o

.05,
 

K
arachi  (E

lectric W
ro

k N
ew

 B
u

ild
ing

 &
  O

ld
 B

u
ild

ing
). 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

  S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
  

• 

u) 
.s 

G
ra

n
d
 To

ta
l: 

Item
s. 

C

ost 
of  N
on
-S
ch
ed
ul
e 

0 
.• 

.-4 
a 

> 
to , 

H
o

s
t o

f  C
iv

il  W
ork 

D
escrip

tio
n
 of  Item

s. 

V 
:0 
— 
■-.1 
0 

az' 
0 
— 
ta 
m.• 

a" 
1 p 

— 
"-a 
1.m 

V 
1 

V 
p 
_ 

1.4 
I A

m
ou

n
t 

G
ra

n
d

 T
o
ta

l: 

C
o
s
t o

f  N
on-Schedu

le 

Item
s. . 

,-3 0 

1 
P 

ge 
co co 
6  F 

C
o
s
t o

f C
ivil W

ork  

M
/S

. H
a

ro
on E

lectric W
orks. 

R
a
te

 Q
uote

d
 by

 the
 B
id

ders/C
o

n
tra

ctors. 

V 
. 
.P 00 

i 

SO 7  Sa ,;0  
P Go 
0 

X/ ‘" 
k)  
iz 

X ga So 
— tJ 

G
ra

n
d
 To

ta
l: 

C
o
s
t o

f  N
on-Schedu

le 

Item
s. 

T
o

ta
l: 

A
t P

ar 

C
o
s
t o

f  C
ivil W

ork  
---I 

M
/S

. K
ha

lil K
ha

n
 &

 Co. 

ai  
So .... .-. 
--.2 t.... 

1 
E 
y,  
j 

.... 
"--1 t., 

1 :‘, 
7, 

— 
■4 b.) 

G
ra

nd 

C
o
s
t o

f  N
on-Sc 

Item
s. 

A
dd

: 03.0
0
 abv 

C
o

s
t o

f  C
ivil W

  

M
/S

. H
oney E

t 



AL 	 (FAZAL 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	EXEC 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 	 Mine 
Karachi. 

6 

3 

• 	BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/2014-2015/8230 dated: 20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division Nol, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Provincial Buildings Division No. I, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TCJG-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / item: M/R to Sindh Government Hospital 	Korangi No.05, Karachi 
(Electric Wrok New Building & Old Building). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage - one envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published: SPPRA Sr. No.24354 SPPRA ID. No.1575219965 

6.  Total Bid documents Sold: (03) 

7.  Total Bids Received: (03) 

8.  Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 

(Provide details in separate form) 

Not applicable 

9.  No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): Not applicable 

10.  Bid (s) Rejected: NIL 

II. Financial Bid Opening date 05-06-2015 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sr. 
Na 

Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of amt 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated cost 
5 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

6 
refection 	  

Remarks. 

7 I 2 3 4 

I. Nils. !lateen Electric Works. Rs.9,10.810/- Is  
lowest 

Within 
Estimated cost 

Is  Lowest Accepted 

2.  M/s. Khalil Khan & Co. Rs.9,11,721/- 2" Highest 

3.  M/s. Honey Enterprises. Rs.9,39,073/- 36! Highest 

I) 	(ARSHAD 111.1 AIN BHUTTO) 
EXECIVI ENGINEER 

Provincial B 	Division No. I. 
hi. 



• No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/ 9 ce 77 
Provincial Buildings Division-I, 
Karachi dated: g 1 6 / 2015 

To, 

The Manager (CB), 
Sindh Public Procurement, Regulatory Authority, 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT: SUBMISSION OF ATTENDANCE SHEETS OF NIT NO TC/ G-55/ 
PBD-I/2014-15/8230 DATED: 20-05-2015.  

Kindly find enclosed herewith the Attendance sheet regarding the following work 

for favour of your kind information. 

Sr. 
No. Name of Work 

1.  S/R to Secretary Bungalow No.04, at SJC Kyc (Res: of Mr. Muhammad Rashid). 
2.  M/R to Minister Bungalow @ S.J.0 Clifton Karachi (External Development). 
3.  M/R to Sindh Government Hospital Korangi No.05, Karachi (Electric Wrok New 

Building & Old Building). 

DA/as above. (ARSI1A I I !OTTO) 
EXECUTI  A  ENGINEER, 

Provincial B 	gs Division No. I, 
achi. 

Copy forwarded with compliments for favour of information to:- 

I. The Chief Engineer, Buildings Department, Government of Sindh, Hyderabad. 

2. The Superintending Engineer, Provincial Buildings Circle, Karachi. 

3. The Planning Officer, Planning Monitoring & Evolution Cell, Works & Services 

Department, Government of Sindh Karachi. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 

Karachi. 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL 

BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.1, KARACHI 
BARRACK NO.18, BLOCK 4-A, SINDH SECRETARIA I SADDAR KARACHI PH:021-99203183 

This office NIT No.TC/G-55/PBD-1/8230  

SUBJECT: - 	ATTENDANCE SHEET. 

Dated: 20-05-2015 

Date of opening 05-06-2015 

S.NO. Name of Firm Signature  

• 

1.  M/s. Khalil Khan & Co. 

2.  M/s. A.R Enterprises. 
 

3.  M/s. Haroon Electric Works. 

4.  M/s. Honey Enterprises.  

10),/ 
_Jr 

5. M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 

(WARIS KHALIL 	 (FAZAL \ 
EXEC  kik.* DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER, 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 	 Nice 4‘)t.... 

Karachi. 

NG!) 	(ARSHAD H 	 0) 

	

E 	 EXECUT ENGI EER, 

	

Affairs 	 Provincial 	gs Division No. I, 

arachi 	 chi. 



No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/ 
Provincial Buildings Division-1, 
Karachi dated: y / r i 2015 

To, 

The Manager (CB). 
Sindh Public Procurement, Regulatory Authority, 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT: SUBMISSION OF MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF NIT NO. 
TC/ G-55/PBD-I/2014-15/8230 DATED: 20-05-2015. 

The Minutes of the Meeting for the below, works are submitted herewith for favour 

of information. 

Sr. 
No. Name of Work 

I. S/R to Secretary Bungalow No.04, at SJC Kyc (Res: of Mr. Muhammad Rashid). 
2.  M/R to Minister Bungalow @ SIC Clifton Karachi (External Development). 
3.  M/R to Sindh Government Hospital Korangi No.05. Karachi (Electric Wrok New 

Building & Old Building). 

DA/as above. (ARSI IA 	 11170) 
EXECUT1 E NEER. 

Provincial B 	rgs Division No. I. 
chi. 

• 

• 

Copy forwarded with compliments for favour of information to:- 

I. The Chief Engineer, Buildings Department, Government of Sindh. Hyderabad. 

2. The Superintending Engineer, Provincial Buildings Circle, Karachi. 

3. The Planning Officer, Planning Monitoring & Evolution Cell, Works & Services 

Department, Government of Sindh Karachi. 

EXECUTIVE ENtNEER, 
Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 

ei 	 Karachi. 

el‘  



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL 

BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.1, KARACHI 
BARRACK NO.18, BLOCK 	SINDH SECRETARIAT SADDAR KARACHI PH:021-99203183 

   

No.TC/G-55/P8D-1/ 	 Dated: 

SUBJECT: - 	PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE MEETING HELD ON 05-06-2015. 

A meeting of the procurement committee was held in the office of Executive Engineer, 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi under the chairmanship of Executive Engineer. 
2. 	 The below mentioned member of committee attended the meeting to discuss the bids 
invited for the procurement of works vide Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 
letter No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/8230 dated: 05-06-2015 and subsequently hoisted on the website of Sindh Public 
Procurement Regularity Authority and Information Technology Department Government of Sindh. 

Following attend the meeting: 

1. Mr. Waris Khalil 
Divisional Accounts Officer 
Provincial Buildings Division Nol, 
Karachi 

2. Mr. Fatal Muhammad Mangi 
Executive Engineer, 
Minorities Affairs, 
Karachi 

Member 

Member 

	

3. 	During the course of meeting following discussion were made by the committee. 

i. The tender received on dated: 05-06-2015 at 2:00 PM were opened before the 
procurement committee in presence of representatives of participants. 

ii. The methods for bidding documents observed as single envelop. 
iii. The tender was opened on 05-06-2015 before the tender opening Committee. 

	

4. 	The committee was informed that 5 Nos bidders have purchased the bidding documents 
upto dated: 05-06-2015 and 5 Nos have responsed the bids and received today upto 2:30 PM in the office 
of Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi. 

	

5. 	During the opening of tender received, following status was found. 

Sr. No. Name of Firms Raking in Term 
of Cost 

Remarks 

1. (i) M/s. Khalil Khan & Co. 	< 1" Lowest Accepted 
(ii) M/s. A.R Enterprises. 	/ , 2" Highest Rejected 
(iii) M/s. Sahar Enterprises. /". 3rd Highest Rejected 

2. (i) M/s. A.R Enterprises. 	,----- 1" Lowest Accepted 
(ii) M/s. Honey Enterprises. 	/ 2" Highest Rejected 
(iii) M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 	7 3rd Highest Rejected 

3. (i) M/s. Haroon Electric Works. ..---- 1" Lowest Accepted 
(ii) M/s. Khalil Khan & Co. 	V-  _„..- 2"  Highest Rejected 
(iii) M/s. Honey Enterprises. 	/ 34  Highest Rejected 

6. 	The committee thoroughly scrutinized each case / tender document, by comparing 
earthimatically and financially with sanctioned estimates / bill of quantities and criteria for eligibility and 
minimum qualification as per bidding documents. 



• 
7. ftecommendation 

After due deliberation / scrutiny of each tender document by the committee, it was 
recommended that lowest evaluated responsive bidder may be awarded the respective tender. 

8. Pecision 
In view of Para No.7 of this report it is decided that tenders are being awarded to above 

mentioned lowest responsive bidders accordingly. 

IL 	 (FAZAL 	 ANGI) 	 0) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER, 	 EXE 	 EXECUT1 	NEER, 
Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 	 NI no Provincial B 	Division No. I, 

Karachi. 	 Karat: 	 hi. 

• 



•  
No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/ 69 28 
Provincial Buildings Division-I, 
Karachi dated: e 	2015 

To, 

The Manager (CB), 
Sindh Public Procurement, Regulatory Authority, 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT: SUBMISSION OF BIDDER OUALIFICATION REPORT OF NIT NO. 
TC/G-55/P13D-1/2014-15/8230 DATED: 20-05-2015. 

Bidders Qualification Report for the below works are submitted herewith for favour of 

information. 

Sr. 
No. Name of Work 

1.  S/R to Secretary Bungalow No.04, at SJC Kyc (Res: of Mr. Muhammad Rashid). 
2.  M/R to Minister Bungalow @ S.J.0 Clifton Karachi (External Development). 
3.  M/R to Sindh Government hospital Korangi No.05, Karachi (Electric Wrok New 

Building & Old Building). 

DA/as above. (ARSHAD I USSAIN sli(1rro) 
EX EC UTI ENGINEER, 

Provincial B 	gs Division No. I, 
hi. 

Copy forwarded with compliments for favour of information to:- 

1. The Chief Engineer, Buildings Department, Government of Sindh, Hyderabad. 

2. The Superintending Engineer, Provincial Buildings Circle, Karachi. 

3. The Planning Officer, Planning Monitoring & Evolution Cell, Works & Services 

Department, Government of Sindh Karachi. 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 

Karachi. 

Co e  



BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

• 	NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/2014-20 I 5/8230 dated:20-05.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. I, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
	 item: 

S/R to Secretary Bungalow No.04, at SJC Kyc 
(Res: of Mr. Muhammad Rashid). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. Khalil Khan & Co 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue 	• Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

A 	 (FA 	 D MANGO (ARSHA 	 TUTTO) 

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	EX 	 NEER 	EXEC 	NGINEER 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I. 	 es Affairs. 	Provincial B 	Division No. I. 

Karachi. 	 rachi. 	 achi. 



BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT • 	NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.1, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work ? 
item: 

S/R to Secretary Bungalow No.04, at SJC Kyc 
(Res: of Mr. Muhammad Rashid). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. A.R Enterprises. 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

HA 	t 	(FAZAL A 	 ANC!) (A 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 	 Minori 	airs. 	Provincial B 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	EXEC 	 EXECUT 

Karachi. 

A HUTTO) 
ENGINEER 
s Division No. I, 
hi. 



BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. 1, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. 	TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 	dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

S/R to Secretary Bungalow No.04, at SiC Kyc 
(Res: of Mr. Muhammad Rashid). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. Sahar Enterprises. 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years . Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

IS HAL 	 (FAZAL 	 o %OD!) (ARSHA H 	H TTO) 

\ 1/4  E 	
EXECUT ENGINEER DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	EXEC  f 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 	 Minorit 	 Provincial 	gs Division No. I, 
Karachi. 	 'chi. 	 t 	chi. 



(FAZAL 
EXEC 

Minor' 
Kai 

\ NCI) (ARSHAD H 
EXECUTI 

airs. 	Provincial B 

to) 
EER 

gs Division No. I, 
hi. 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.I, Karachi 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. I, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. 	TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Minister Bungalow © S.J.0 Clifton 
Karachi (External Development). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  
• 

Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. A.R Enterprises 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available. 

I I. Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

A 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I, 
Karachi. 



2 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. I, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Minister Bungalow @ S.J.0 Clifton 
Karachi (External Development). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. Honey Enterprises 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years • Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document  Deposited. 

A t KHALIL) 	(FAZAL 	11A 	% NCI) (A FtSHA D 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	EXE 	 .ER 	EXECUTI 

Provincial Buildings Division No. 1, 	 Mino 	urs 	 Provincial B 
Karachi. 	 K 	i.  

UTTO) 
ENGINEER 

Division No. I, 
hi. 



(ARSHA 
EXECUTI 

Provincial B 

Hurro) 
ENGINEER 

Division No. I. 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. I, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Minister Bungalow @ S.J.0 Clifton 
Karachi (External Development). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. Sahar Enterprises 

6.  N.T.N: 	 • Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

(FAZAL NCI) iAL tr 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER EXEC 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I, Minoru fairs, 
Karachi. 



3 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-I/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.l. Karachi 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. I. Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-551PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Sindh Government Hospital Korangi 
No.05, Karachi (Electric Wrok New Building 
& Old Building). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Finn / Bidder: M/S. Haroon Electric Works. 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money  Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

A 	 (FAZAL MU 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	EXECW1V 	

t 
 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I. 	 M 	'irs. 
Karachi. 

CI) (ARSHA 
EXECUTI 

ITTO) 
EER 

Provincial B 	Division No. I. 
hi. 



• ear 

b
S 

TTO) 
N NEER 
Division No. I. 

(FAZAL 
EXEC 

Minor' 
K 

CI) (ARS 
R 	 EXE 

Provincial 

3 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD:I/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. I, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. 	TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Sindh Government Hospital Korangi 
No.05, Karachi (Electric Wrok New Building 
& Old Building). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. Khalil Khan & Co. 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0  Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

ICHALTCrie  
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

Provincial Buildings Division No. I. 
Karachi. 



(ARSH 
EXEC 

Provincial B Division No. I. 
c i. 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD4/2014-2015/8230 dated:20-05-2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1, Karachi 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No. I, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. No. TC/G-55/PBD-1/2014-2015/8230 dated: 
20-05-2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Sindh Government Hospital Korangi 
No.05. Karachi (Electric Wrok New Building 
& Old Building). 

4.  Method of Procurement: ' Single stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/S. Honey Enterprises. 

6.  N.T.N: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.0 Not Required 

8.  Sindh Board of Revenue Registered 

9.  Relevant Experience : Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money Available. 

13.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document Deposited. 

AL 	 (FAZAL MIL 	1,1  • 

Minoril$' 1  
DI VISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 	EXECU" 

Pro% 'nub] Buildings Division No. I. 	 airs. 
Karachi. 	 Kar  


